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Community School of Performing Arts 
Spring 2024 Calendar

Recitals

Orchestra/Strings

Winds/Band/Percussion

Jazz

Choir

Important Academic Dates

School Closed/No Classes

*Multiple Events
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January
2–14 Semester Break – Make-Up

     Lessons – School Open
15 Martin Luther King, Jr. Day –
     School Closed
5 Colburn Band Day
8 Jazz Workshops
10 Jazz Workshops
13 Early Childhood Open House
16 First Day of Spring Semester
19 Friday Night Recitals
26 Friday Night Recitals

February
2 Friday Night Recitals

9 Friday Night Recitals

16 Friday Night Recitals

17 Choirs at Colburn

23 Friday Night Recitals

25 Advanced Orchestras

March
1 2024–25 Financial Aid

     Applications Open

1 2024–25 Ensemble

     Applications Open

1 Friday Night Recitals

8 Friday Night Recitals

9 Community School Bands

15 Friday Night Recitals

16 Collaboration Concert

22 Friday Night Recitals

25–31 Spring Break – No

     Classes – School Open

April
5 Friday Night Recitals

12 Friday Night Recitals

15 Priority Summer Registration

     for Continuing Students

19 Friday Night Recitals

25 Jazz Workshops

28 Advanced Orchestras

28 Adult Jazz Workshop

May
1 2024–25 Financial Aid

     Applications Due

1 Open Summer Enrollment for

     All Students

4 Choirs at Colburn

5 String Festival

5 Chamber Music at St. James

8 Jazz Workshops

9 Jazz Workshops

10 School Recitals

11 Senior Recognition Event

11 Jazz Workshops

11 Community School Bands

11 School Recitals

13 Last Day of Spring Semester

14–20 Jury Week – No Classes or

     Private Lessons

17 School Recitals

18 Chamber Ensembles

19 McAllister Honors Recital

21–26 Semester Break – Make

     Up Lessons – School Open

27 Memorial Day – School

     Closed

30 First Day of Summer Session

Important Dates
•	 Priority registration for continuing students: Mon, Dec 4 – Sun, Dec 17 

•	 Open enrollment for ALL students: Fri, Dec 15 

•	 First day of spring instruction: Tue, Jan 16 

•	 2024–25 Financial aid application opens: Fri, Mar 1

•	 2024–25 Financial aid application deadline: Wed, May 1

•	 Jury week for private lesson students: Tue, May 14 – Mon, May 20 

•	 Graduating Senior Recognition Event: Sat, May 11 

•	 Last day of spring instruction: Mon, May 13 

•	 Semester break and make-up lessons: Tue, May 21 – Sun, May 26 

Spring Semester Holidays
•	 Mon, Jan 15: Martin Luther King, Jr. Holiday – SCHOOL CLOSED 

•	 Mon, Mar 25 – Sun, Mar 31: Spring Break – NO CLASSES 

•	 Tue, May 14 – Mon, May 20: Jury Week – NO CLASSES OR PRIVATE LESSONS 

•	 Mon, May 27, Memorial Day Holiday – NO CLASSES 


